



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

CRIMINAL APPLICATION (APL) NO.1892 OF 2025

Nitin Namdev Jadhav & Ors Vs. State of Maharashtra and another

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Ms Sapna Jadhav, Advocate for applicants.
Shri I.J. Damle, APP for non-applicant no.1/ State.

CORAM : M.W. CHANDWANI, J.

DATE : 11.06.2026.

Nobody appears on behalf of non-applicant no.2. In
order to give one chance to non-applicant no.2, stand over
to 03.07.2026.

(M.W. Chandwani, J.)

Wagh